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ORY
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MARKS
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1 130093 SHAIJU THOMAS M 05/11/86 OPEN UR 62 201131

2 130026 DEEPTI SHWETA LAL F 12/07/87 OPEN UR 61 201123

3 130042 JOICE THOMAS F 03/05/83 OPEN UR 58 201144

4 130011 ANSHU LATA SHRIWAS F 25/10/88 OPEN OBC 57 201027

5 130115 SURABHI BHARGAVA F 11/12/85 OPEN UR 56 201173

6 130123 VINODANI CHANDRAKAR F 28/09/80 INSERVICE OBC 55 201151

7 130122 V. VIDHYA F 14/03/87 OPEN UR 55 201064

8 130076 P. DEEPA SOLOMON F 19/06/89 OPEN UR 54 201177

9 130008 ANJU ELIZABETH 

ZACHARIA

F 09/03/84 OPEN UR 53 201023

10 130027 DEEPTY ROSHANI BILUNG F 13/02/86 OPEN UR 53 201011

11 130025 DEEPMALA TIGGA F 30/09/86 OPEN ST 53 201033

12 130003 ANAMIKA XALXO F 08/06/88 OPEN ST 53 201040

13 130065 MEENA VERMA F 19/01/89 OPEN OBC 53 201107

14 130121 UMA PANDEY F 24/12/85 INSERVICE UR 52 201147

15 130084 RANJEETA GENDALE F 01/07/87 OPEN SC 52 201041

16 130126 YASODA VERMA F 01/01/82 OPEN OBC 51 201105

17 130052 KIRAN LATA DHIRHI F 20/07/87 OPEN SC 51 201002

18 130128 SAROJANI BANJARE F 07/05/88 OPEN SC 51 201135

19 130129 RUKHMANI SAHU F 19/08/88 OPEN OBC 51 201078

20 130075 OMLATA NISHAD F 01/01/88 OPEN OBC 50 201077

21 130049 KAVITA JALCHHATRY F 29/02/88 OPEN OBC 50 201013

MSC NURSING 2012

OVER ALL MERIT LIST

21 130049 KAVITA JALCHHATRY F 29/02/88 OPEN OBC 50 201013

22 130044 K. R. SARITHA F 09/12/83 OPEN UR 49 201049

23 130097 SHASHI VARUN F 04/12/84 OPEN UR 49 201137

24 130002 AMOL HADKE M 28/04/85 OPEN SC 49 201097

25 130055 LATA TANDON F 20/09/85 OPEN SC 49 201140

26 130120 TINCY THANKACHAN F 09/10/87 OPEN UR 49 201082

27 130116 SWAPNIL TIWARI F 14/10/87 OPEN UR 49 201060

28 130028 DHANESHWARI SAHU F 04/02/89 OPEN OBC 49 201072

29 130034 ELIMA TIGGA F 11/05/83 OPEN ST 48 201034

30 130074 NORIN SINDHU F 19/08/80 OPEN UR 47 201113

31 130096 SHRADDHA MIRE F 09/04/86 OPEN SC 47 201089

32 130064 MEENA SARDAR F 02/06/86 OPEN UR 47 201088

33 130051 KIRAN JAWANTEE F 01/01/87 OPEN OBC 47 201025

34 130006 ANJALI SINGH PARIHAR F 04/06/89 OPEN UR 47 201171

35 130029 DILESHWARI SAHU F 13/05/80 OPEN OBC 46 201021

36 130009 ANOOB D. MOHAN M 14/08/87 OPEN UR 46 201182

37 130072 NEHA SINGH F 30/03/89 OPEN UR 46 201024

38 130070 NAVNISH CHAUHAN M 24/11/85 OPEN UR 45 201015

39 130090 RITU SAHU F 03/04/88 OPEN OBC 45 201074

40 130086 REETU VERMA F 27/07/88 OPEN OBC 45 201109

41 130007 ANJELA LAKRA F 13/09/88 OPEN ST 45 201121

42 130099 SHAVINI SAHU F 14/11/88 OPEN OBC 45 201058

43 130043 JUBY MARIYAM MATHEW F 07/06/89 OPEN UR 45 201146

44 130060 MADHURI VAISHNAVA F 15/09/85 OPEN OBC 44 201048

45 130106 SHYNI S. S. F 30/05/86 OPEN UR 44 201067

46 130077 PRATIBHA MINZ F 07/07/88 OPEN ST 44 201071

47 130040 JINCY ANN PHILIP F 06/02/89 OPEN UR 44 201103

48 130058 LILEE VERMA F 10/07/89 OPEN OBC 44 201059

49 130024 DAISY RANI F 29/12/89 OPEN UR 44 201111

50 130119 THEYAMMA P.T. F 11/05/62 INSERVICE UR 43 201016
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51 130005 ANJALI APARAJITA 

PRAKASH 

F 01/07/79 OPEN UR 43 201045

52 130069 N. SHARDA DEVI F 18/08/81 INSERVICE UR 43 201063

53 130071 NAYA SALEN BARA F 01/01/82 OPEN ST 43 201154

54 130066 MINAKSHI TANDEKAR F 06/04/82 INSERVICE UR 43 201069

55 130124 VIPIN CHANDRAN M 20/05/87 OPEN UR 43 201118

56 130021 BIBIN M 08/09/88 OPEN UR 43 201096

57 130127 ORIBHA XESS F 04/09/89 OPEN ST 43 201076

58 130087 RESHMA EKKA F 18/08/87 OPEN ST 42 201033

59 130062 MANJULA SINHA F 15/05/79 OPEN OBC 41 201179

60 130059 LITTIN SUNNY F 24/05/84 OPEN UR 41 201102

61 130088 RESHMA MINZ F 19/10/86 OPEN ST 41 201175

62 130078 PRAVIN KUMAR PANDE M 15/02/87 OPEN OBC 41 201142

63 130111 SONALI SONA F 18/07/88 OPEN UR 41 201086

64 130112 SONAM PATRICK F 12/12/88 OPEN UR 41 201017

65 130056 LEEN TRIPATHY F 27/05/89 OPEN UR 41 201075

66 130020 BASIL AVARACHAN M 13/09/86 OPEN UR 40 201052

67 130083 RACHANA MISHRA F 19/11/86 OPEN UR 40 201120

68 130108 SMRITIKA SHIBA DAS F 11/04/87 OPEN UR 40 201026

69 130031 DIVYA BHURE F 26/08/87 OPEN UR 40 201114

70 130101 SHIKHA TIRKEY F 30/09/88 OPEN ST 40 201014

71 130035 GARIMA PRADHAN F 29/05/86 OPEN UR 39 201184

72 130054 KUNDAN KHALKHO F 23/10/86 OPEN ST 39 20115372 130054 KUNDAN KHALKHO F 23/10/86 OPEN ST 39 201153

73 130100 SHIBA S. JOHNIE F 31/07/87 OPEN UR 39 201050

74 130118 SWETA LAKRA F 29/09/88 OPEN UR 39 201070

75 130073 NITIKA SINGH F 30/11/88 OPEN UR 39 201108

76 130045 K. REENA JOSEPH F 14/12/88 OPEN UR 39 201006

77 130037 IVIN MANOJ ANDREW M 12/04/86 OPEN UR 38 201106

78 130016 ARIMA WALER NETAM F 13/05/88 OPEN ST 38 201125

79 130107 SMRITI NAND F 11/08/88 OPEN UR 38 201132

80 130063 MEDHATITHI 

BHATTACHARYA 

F 27/09/88 OPEN UR 38 201030

81 130103 SHRUTI BARIK F 16/11/88 OPEN SC 38 201037

82 130001 ABHA PHILIPS F 29/09/82 OPEN UR 37 201150

83 130018 ASHWANI KUMAR SEN M 07/11/84 OPEN UR 37 201057

84 130114 SUJATA PRADHAN F 05/08/87 OPEN OBC 37 201136

85 130095 SHAMA ARCHANA MINZ F 16/09/87 OPEN ST 37 201019

86 130048 KARISHMA KAMDE F 17/09/87 OPEN SC 37 201148

87 130030 DIPTESH KAMBLE M 22/10/87 OPEN SC 37 201095

88 130053 KUMUD CHANDAN F 10/11/87 OPEN OBC 37 201005

89 130057 LIBIN RAJU M 29/05/88 OPEN UR 37 201051

90 130081 PRIYAVANDANA 

KERKETTA 

F 02/10/88 OPEN ST 37 201178

91 130085 REENU ZACHARIA F 27/12/88 OPEN UR 37 201115

92 130082 PUSHPA SAHU F 06/01/89 OPEN OBC 37 201061

93 130067 MUKESH SONA M 17/01/87 OPEN SC 36 201087

94 130033 DURGA BANJARE F 06/12/87 OPEN SC 36 201124

95 130110 SONAL SUNDARAM F 05/11/88 OPEN UR 36 201162

96 130022 CHANDRAKIRAN OGER F 27/08/78 INSERVICE OBC 35 201134

97 130131 VERNA PRABHAKAR F 05/09/84 OPEN UR 35 201181

98 130041 JISSY JAMES F 19/06/87 OPEN UR 35 201143

99 130017 ARUNA TOPPO F 23/07/87 OPEN ST 35 201176

100 130091 SAKSHI LAL F 14/03/88 OPEN UR 35 201018
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101 130102 SHIPRA RANI 

BHATTACHARYA 

F 13/04/88 OPEN UR 35 201028

102 130080 PRIYANKA GOSAI F 26/11/86 INSERVICE SC 34 201009

103 130113 SOURABH MEHRA M 03/12/86 OPEN SC 34 201130

104 130092 SARASWATI 

CHANDRAKAR

F 18/02/87 OPEN OBC 34 201119

105 130019 BANITA KUMARI PANI F 16/01/88 OPEN UR 34 201129

106 130039 JACOB VARGESE M 13/12/88 OPEN UR 34 201010

107 130047 KANCHAN LATA 

CHANDRA

F 01/01/89 OPEN OBC 34 201093

108 130079 PRITI JOSE XESS F 07/03/84 OPEN ST 33 201169

109 130010 ANSHU ABHIJEET 

PRAKASH

F 01/10/87 OPEN UR 33 201062

110 130013 APEKSHA DUBEY F 12/04/89 OPEN UR 33 201022

111 130050 KHUSHBOO SONI F 29/04/89 OPEN UR 33 201110

112 130125 VIRENDRA SAHU M 10/06/89 OPEN OBC 33 201101

113 130015 ARCHANA GOSAI F 14/07/82 INSERVICE SC 32 201008

114 130012 APARNA BHATTACHARYA F 21/05/84 OPEN UR 32 201029

115 130014 ARCHANA DAS F 11/05/87 OPEN ST 32 201079

116 130104 SHWETA DAS F 26/05/88 OPEN UR 31 201081

117 130117 SWEETY ABRAHAM F 05/08/88 OPEN UR 31 201183

118 130046 KAJAL F 12/05/83 OPEN UR 30 201066118 130046 KAJAL F 12/05/83 OPEN UR 30 201066

119 130023 CHITRALEKHA KEKRE F 04/10/87 OPEN UR 30 201046

120 130089 REENA VERMA F 01/01/88 OPEN OBC 30 201042

121 130004 ANIL HIYAL M 01/06/84 OPEN UR 29 201004

122 130130 TARUN PRAJAPATI M 07/07/87 OPEN UR 28 201055

123 130109 SOFIYA DAVID F 13/06/88 OPEN UR 28 201001

124 130098 SHASHILATA F 28/01/85 OPEN OBC 27 201020

125 130068 MUKUL UTTAM M 02/07/87 OPEN UR 23 201003
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1 130093 SHAIJU THOMAS M 05/11/86 OPEN UR 62 201131

2 130026 DEEPTI SHWETA LAL F 12/07/87 OPEN UR 61 201123

3 130042 JOICE THOMAS F 03/05/83 OPEN UR 58 201144

4 130011 ANSHU LATA SHRIWAS F 25/10/88 OPEN OBC 57 201027

5 130115 SURABHI BHARGAVA F 11/12/85 OPEN UR 56 201173

6 130122 V. VIDHYA F 14/03/87 OPEN UR 55 201064

7 130076 P. DEEPA SOLOMON F 19/06/89 OPEN UR 54 201177

8 130008 ANJU ELIZABETH F 09/03/84 OPEN UR 53 201023

9 130027 DEEPTY ROSHANI F 13/02/86 OPEN UR 53 201011

10 130025 DEEPMALA TIGGA F 30/09/86 OPEN ST 53 201033

11 130003 ANAMIKA XALXO F 08/06/88 OPEN ST 53 201040

12 130065 MEENA VERMA F 19/01/89 OPEN OBC 53 201107

13 130084 RANJEETA GENDALE F 01/07/87 OPEN SC 52 201041

14 130126 YASODA VERMA F 01/01/82 OPEN OBC 51 201105

15 130052 KIRAN LATA DHIRHI F 20/07/87 OPEN SC 51 201002

16 130128 SAROJANI BANJARE F 07/05/88 OPEN SC 51 201135

17 130129 RUKHMANI SAHU F 19/08/88 OPEN OBC 51 201078

18 130075 OMLATA NISHAD F 01/01/88 OPEN OBC 50 201077

19 130049 KAVITA JALCHHATRY F 29/02/88 OPEN OBC 50 201013

20 130044 K. R. SARITHA F 09/12/83 OPEN UR 49 201049

21 130097 SHASHI VARUN F 04/12/84 OPEN UR 49 201137

22 130002 AMOL HADKE M 28/04/85 OPEN SC 49 201097

MSC NURSING 2012

MARKS LIST OF OPEN CANDIDATE

22 130002 AMOL HADKE M 28/04/85 OPEN SC 49 201097

23 130055 LATA TANDON F 20/09/85 OPEN SC 49 201140

24 130120 TINCY THANKACHAN F 09/10/87 OPEN UR 49 201082

25 130116 SWAPNIL TIWARI F 14/10/87 OPEN UR 49 201060

26 130028 DHANESHWARI SAHU F 04/02/89 OPEN OBC 49 201072

27 130034 ELIMA TIGGA F 11/05/83 OPEN ST 48 201034

28 130074 NORIN SINDHU F 19/08/80 OPEN UR 47 201113

29 130096 SHRADDHA MIRE F 09/04/86 OPEN SC 47 201089

30 130064 MEENA SARDAR F 02/06/86 OPEN UR 47 201088

31 130051 KIRAN JAWANTEE F 01/01/87 OPEN OBC 47 201025

32 130006 ANJALI SINGH PARIHAR F 04/06/89 OPEN UR 47 201171

33 130029 DILESHWARI SAHU F 13/05/80 OPEN OBC 46 201021

34 130009 ANOOB D. MOHAN M 14/08/87 OPEN UR 46 201182

35 130072 NEHA SINGH F 30/03/89 OPEN UR 46 201024

36 130070 NAVNISH CHAUHAN M 24/11/85 OPEN UR 45 201015

37 130090 RITU SAHU F 03/04/88 OPEN OBC 45 201074

38 130086 REETU VERMA F 27/07/88 OPEN OBC 45 201109

39 130007 ANJELA LAKRA F 13/09/88 OPEN ST 45 201121

40 130099 SHAVINI SAHU F 14/11/88 OPEN OBC 45 201058

41 130043 JUBY MARIYAM MATHEW F 07/06/89 OPEN UR 45 201146

42 130060 MADHURI VAISHNAVA F 15/09/85 OPEN OBC 44 201048

43 130106 SHYNI S. S. F 30/05/86 OPEN UR 44 201067

44 130077 PRATIBHA MINZ F 07/07/88 OPEN ST 44 201071

45 130040 JINCY ANN PHILIP F 06/02/89 OPEN UR 44 201103

46 130058 LILEE VERMA F 10/07/89 OPEN OBC 44 201059

47 130024 DAISY RANI F 29/12/89 OPEN UR 44 201111

48 130005 ANJALI APARAJITA F 01/07/79 OPEN UR 43 201045

49 130071 NAYA SALEN BARA F 01/01/82 OPEN ST 43 201154

50 130124 VIPIN CHANDRAN M 20/05/87 OPEN UR 43 201118

51 130021 BIBIN M 08/09/88 OPEN UR 43 201096
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52 130127 ORIBHA XESS F 04/09/89 OPEN ST 43 201076

53 130087 RESHMA EKKA F 18/08/87 OPEN ST 42 201033

54 130062 MANJULA SINHA F 15/05/79 OPEN OBC 41 201179

55 130059 LITTIN SUNNY F 24/05/84 OPEN UR 41 201102

56 130088 RESHMA MINZ F 19/10/86 OPEN ST 41 201175

57 130078 PRAVIN KUMAR PANDE M 15/02/87 OPEN OBC 41 201142

58 130111 SONALI SONA F 18/07/88 OPEN UR 41 201086

59 130112 SONAM PATRICK F 12/12/88 OPEN UR 41 201017

60 130056 LEEN TRIPATHY F 27/05/89 OPEN UR 41 201075

61 130020 BASIL AVARACHAN M 13/09/86 OPEN UR 40 201052

62 130083 RACHANA MISHRA F 19/11/86 OPEN UR 40 201120

63 130108 SMRITIKA SHIBA DAS F 11/04/87 OPEN UR 40 201026

64 130031 DIVYA BHURE F 26/08/87 OPEN UR 40 201114

65 130101 SHIKHA TIRKEY F 30/09/88 OPEN ST 40 201014

66 130035 GARIMA PRADHAN F 29/05/86 OPEN UR 39 201184

67 130054 KUNDAN KHALKHO F 23/10/86 OPEN ST 39 201153

68 130100 SHIBA S. JOHNIE F 31/07/87 OPEN UR 39 201050

69 130118 SWETA LAKRA F 29/09/88 OPEN UR 39 201070

70 130073 NITIKA SINGH F 30/11/88 OPEN UR 39 201108

71 130045 K. REENA JOSEPH F 14/12/88 OPEN UR 39 201006

72 130037 IVIN MANOJ ANDREW M 12/04/86 OPEN UR 38 201106

73 130016 ARIMA WALER NETAM F 13/05/88 OPEN ST 38 20112573 130016 ARIMA WALER NETAM F 13/05/88 OPEN ST 38 201125

74 130107 SMRITI NAND F 11/08/88 OPEN UR 38 201132

75 130063 MEDHATITHI F 27/09/88 OPEN UR 38 201030

76 130103 SHRUTI BARIK F 16/11/88 OPEN SC 38 201037

77 130001 ABHA PHILIPS F 29/09/82 OPEN UR 37 201150

78 130018 ASHWANI KUMAR SEN M 07/11/84 OPEN UR 37 201057

79 130114 SUJATA PRADHAN F 05/08/87 OPEN OBC 37 201136

80 130095 SHAMA ARCHANA MINZ F 16/09/87 OPEN ST 37 201019

81 130048 KARISHMA KAMDE F 17/09/87 OPEN SC 37 201148

82 130030 DIPTESH KAMBLE M 22/10/87 OPEN SC 37 201095

83 130053 KUMUD CHANDAN F 10/11/87 OPEN OBC 37 201005

84 130057 LIBIN RAJU M 29/05/88 OPEN UR 37 201051

85 130081 PRIYAVANDANA F 02/10/88 OPEN ST 37 201178

86 130085 REENU ZACHARIA F 27/12/88 OPEN UR 37 201115

87 130082 PUSHPA SAHU F 06/01/89 OPEN OBC 37 201061

88 130067 MUKESH SONA M 17/01/87 OPEN SC 36 201087

89 130033 DURGA BANJARE F 06/12/87 OPEN SC 36 201124

90 130110 SONAL SUNDARAM F 05/11/88 OPEN UR 36 201162

91 130131 VERNA PRABHAKAR F 05/09/84 OPEN UR 35 201181

92 130041 JISSY JAMES F 19/06/87 OPEN UR 35 201143

93 130017 ARUNA TOPPO F 23/07/87 OPEN ST 35 201176

94 130091 SAKSHI LAL F 14/03/88 OPEN UR 35 201018

95 130102 SHIPRA RANI F 13/04/88 OPEN UR 35 201028

96 130113 SOURABH MEHRA M 03/12/86 OPEN SC 34 201130

97 130092 SARASWATI F 18/02/87 OPEN OBC 34 201119

98 130019 BANITA KUMARI PANI F 16/01/88 OPEN UR 34 201129

99 130039 JACOB VARGESE M 13/12/88 OPEN UR 34 201010

100 130047 KANCHAN LATA F 01/01/89 OPEN OBC 34 201093

101 130079 PRITI JOSE XESS F 07/03/84 OPEN ST 33 201169

102 130010 ANSHU ABHIJEET F 01/10/87 OPEN UR 33 201062
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103 130013 APEKSHA DUBEY F 12/04/89 OPEN UR 33 201022

104 130050 KHUSHBOO SONI F 29/04/89 OPEN UR 33 201110

105 130125 VIRENDRA SAHU M 10/06/89 OPEN OBC 33 201101

106 130012 APARNA BHATTACHARYA F 21/05/84 OPEN UR 32 201029

107 130014 ARCHANA DAS F 11/05/87 OPEN ST 32 201079

108 130104 SHWETA DAS F 26/05/88 OPEN UR 31 201081

109 130117 SWEETY ABRAHAM F 05/08/88 OPEN UR 31 201183

110 130046 KAJAL F 12/05/83 OPEN UR 30 201066

111 130023 CHITRALEKHA KEKRE F 04/10/87 OPEN UR 30 201046

112 130089 REENA VERMA F 01/01/88 OPEN OBC 30 201042

113 130004 ANIL HIYAL M 01/06/84 OPEN UR 29 201004

114 130130 TARUN PRAJAPATI M 07/07/87 OPEN UR 28 201055

115 130109 SOFIYA DAVID F 13/06/88 OPEN UR 28 201001

116 130098 SHASHILATA F 28/01/85 OPEN OBC 27 201020

117 130068 MUKUL UTTAM M 02/07/87 OPEN UR 23 201003
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1 130093 SHAIJU THOMAS M 05/11/86 OPEN UR 62 201131

2 130026 DEEPTI SHWETA LAL F 12/07/87 OPEN UR 61 201123

3 130042 JOICE THOMAS F 03/05/83 OPEN UR 58 201144

4 130115 SURABHI BHARGAVA F 11/12/85 OPEN UR 56 201173

5 130122 V. VIDHYA F 14/03/87 OPEN UR 55 201064

6 130076 P. DEEPA SOLOMON F 19/06/89 OPEN UR 54 201177

7 130008 ANJU ELIZABETH ZACHARIA F 09/03/84 OPEN UR 53 201023

8 130027 DEEPTY ROSHANI BILUNG F 13/02/86 OPEN UR 53 201011

9 130044 K. R. SARITHA F 09/12/83 OPEN UR 49 201049

10 130097 SHASHI VARUN F 04/12/84 OPEN UR 49 201137

11 130120 TINCY THANKACHAN F 09/10/87 OPEN UR 49 201082

12 130116 SWAPNIL TIWARI F 14/10/87 OPEN UR 49 201060

13 130074 NORIN SINDHU F 19/08/80 OPEN UR 47 201113

14 130064 MEENA SARDAR F 02/06/86 OPEN UR 47 201088

15 130006 ANJALI SINGH PARIHAR F 04/06/89 OPEN UR 47 201171

16 130009 ANOOB D. MOHAN M 14/08/87 OPEN UR 46 201182

17 130072 NEHA SINGH F 30/03/89 OPEN UR 46 201024

18 130070 NAVNISH CHAUHAN M 24/11/85 OPEN UR 45 201015

19 130043 JUBY MARIYAM MATHEW F 07/06/89 OPEN UR 45 201146

20 130106 SHYNI S. S. F 30/05/86 OPEN UR 44 201067

21 130040 JINCY ANN PHILIP F 06/02/89 OPEN UR 44 201103

22 130024 DAISY RANI F 29/12/89 OPEN UR 44 201111

MSC NURSING 2012

FINAL MERIT LIST OF SUCCESSFUL OPEN (UR) CANDIDATES 

22 130024 DAISY RANI F 29/12/89 OPEN UR 44 201111

23 130005 ANJALI APARAJITA PRAKASH F 01/07/79 OPEN UR 43 201045

24 130124 VIPIN CHANDRAN M 20/05/87 OPEN UR 43 201118

25 130021 BIBIN M 08/09/88 OPEN UR 43 201096

26 130059 LITTIN SUNNY F 24/05/84 OPEN UR 41 201102

27 130111 SONALI SONA F 18/07/88 OPEN UR 41 201086

28 130112 SONAM PATRICK F 12/12/88 OPEN UR 41 201017

29 130056 LEEN TRIPATHY F 27/05/89 OPEN UR 41 201075

30 130020 BASIL AVARACHAN M 13/09/86 OPEN UR 40 201052

31 130083 RACHANA MISHRA F 19/11/86 OPEN UR 40 201120

32 130108 SMRITIKA SHIBA DAS F 11/04/87 OPEN UR 40 201026

33 130031 DIVYA BHURE F 26/08/87 OPEN UR 40 201114

34 130035 GARIMA PRADHAN F 29/05/86 OPEN UR 39 201184

35 130100 SHIBA S. JOHNIE F 31/07/87 OPEN UR 39 201050

36 130118 SWETA LAKRA F 29/09/88 OPEN UR 39 201070

37 130073 NITIKA SINGH F 30/11/88 OPEN UR 39 201108

38 130045 K. REENA JOSEPH F 14/12/88 OPEN UR 39 201006

39 130037 IVIN MANOJ ANDREW M 12/04/86 OPEN UR 38 201106

40 130107 SMRITI NAND F 11/08/88 OPEN UR 38 201132

41 130063 MEDHATITHI 

BHATTACHARYA 

F 27/09/88 OPEN UR 38 201030

42 130001 ABHA PHILIPS F 29/09/82 OPEN UR 37 201150
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43 130018 ASHWANI KUMAR SEN M 07/11/84 OPEN UR 37 201057

44 130057 LIBIN RAJU M 29/05/88 OPEN UR 37 201051

45 130085 REENU ZACHARIA F 27/12/88 OPEN UR 37 201115

46 130110 SONAL SUNDARAM F 05/11/88 OPEN UR 36 201162

47 130131 VERNA PRABHAKAR F 05/09/84 OPEN UR 35 201181

48 130041 JISSY JAMES F 19/06/87 OPEN UR 35 201143

49 130091 SAKSHI LAL F 14/03/88 OPEN UR 35 201018

50 130102 SHIPRA RANI 

BHATTACHARYA 

F 13/04/88 OPEN UR 35 201028

51 130019 BANITA KUMARI PANI F 16/01/88 OPEN UR 34 201129

52 130039 JACOB VARGESE M 13/12/88 OPEN UR 34 201010

53 130010 ANSHU ABHIJEET PRAKASH F 01/10/87 OPEN UR 33 201062

54 130013 APEKSHA DUBEY F 12/04/89 OPEN UR 33 201022

55 130050 KHUSHBOO SONI F 29/04/89 OPEN UR 33 201110

56 130012 APARNA BHATTACHARYA F 21/05/84 OPEN UR 32 201029

57 130104 SHWETA DAS F 26/05/88 OPEN UR 31 201081

58 130117 SWEETY ABRAHAM F 05/08/88 OPEN UR 31 201183

59 130046 KAJAL F 12/05/83 OPEN UR 30 201066

60 130023 CHITRALEKHA KEKRE F 04/10/87 OPEN UR 30 201046

61 130004 ANIL HIYAL M 01/06/84 OPEN UR 29 20100461 130004 ANIL HIYAL M 01/06/84 OPEN UR 29 201004

62 130130 TARUN PRAJAPATI M 07/07/87 OPEN UR 28 201055

63 130109 SOFIYA DAVID F 13/06/88 OPEN UR 28 201001

64 130068 MUKUL UTTAM M 02/07/87 OPEN UR 23 201003
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1 130011 ANSHU LATA SHRIWAS F 25/10/88 OPEN OBC 57 201027

2 130065 MEENA VERMA F 19/01/89 OPEN OBC 53 201107

3 130126 YASODA VERMA F 01/01/82 OPEN OBC 51 201105

4 130129 RUKHMANI SAHU F 19/08/88 OPEN OBC 51 201078

5 130075 OMLATA NISHAD F 01/01/88 OPEN OBC 50 201077

6 130049 KAVITA JALCHHATRY F 29/02/88 OPEN OBC 50 201013

7 130028 DHANESHWARI SAHU F 04/02/89 OPEN OBC 49 201072

8 130051 KIRAN JAWANTEE F 01/01/87 OPEN OBC 47 201025

9 130029 DILESHWARI SAHU F 13/05/80 OPEN OBC 46 201021

10 130090 RITU SAHU F 03/04/88 OPEN OBC 45 201074

11 130086 REETU VERMA F 27/07/88 OPEN OBC 45 201109

12 130099 SHAVINI SAHU F 14/11/88 OPEN OBC 45 201058

13 130060 MADHURI VAISHNAVA F 15/09/85 OPEN OBC 44 201048

14 130058 LILEE VERMA F 10/07/89 OPEN OBC 44 201059

15 130062 MANJULA SINHA F 15/05/79 OPEN OBC 41 201179

16 130078 PRAVIN KUMAR PANDE M 15/02/87 OPEN OBC 41 201142

17 130114 SUJATA PRADHAN F 05/08/87 OPEN OBC 37 201136

18 130053 KUMUD CHANDAN F 10/11/87 OPEN OBC 37 201005

19 130082 PUSHPA SAHU F 06/01/89 OPEN OBC 37 201061

20 130092 SARASWATI CHANDRAKAR F 18/02/87 OPEN OBC 34 201119

21 130047 KANCHAN LATA CHANDRA F 01/01/89 OPEN OBC 34 201093
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21 130047 KANCHAN LATA CHANDRA F 01/01/89 OPEN OBC 34 201093

22 130125 VIRENDRA SAHU M 10/06/89 OPEN OBC 33 201101

23 130089 REENA VERMA F 01/01/88 OPEN OBC 30 201042

24 130098 SHASHILATA F 28/01/85 OPEN OBC 27 201020

RANK
ROLL 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME Sex DOB

APPLYIN

G_AS

CATEGO

RY

TOTALM

ARKS
FORM_NO

1 130084 RANJEETA GENDALE F 01/07/87 OPEN SC 52 201041

2 130052 KIRAN LATA DHIRHI F 20/07/87 OPEN SC 51 201002

3 130128 SAROJANI BANJARE F 07/05/88 OPEN SC 51 201135

4 130002 AMOL HADKE M 28/04/85 OPEN SC 49 201097

5 130055 LATA TANDON F 20/09/85 OPEN SC 49 201140

6 130096 SHRADDHA MIRE F 09/04/86 OPEN SC 47 201089

7 130103 SHRUTI BARIK F 16/11/88 OPEN SC 38 201037

8 130048 KARISHMA KAMDE F 17/09/87 OPEN SC 37 201148

9 130030 DIPTESH KAMBLE M 22/10/87 OPEN SC 37 201095

10 130067 MUKESH SONA M 17/01/87 OPEN SC 36 201087

11 130033 DURGA BANJARE F 06/12/87 OPEN SC 36 201124

12 130113 SOURABH MEHRA M 03/12/86 OPEN SC 34 201130
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1 130025 DEEPMALA TIGGA F 30/09/86 OPEN ST 53 201033

2 130003 ANAMIKA XALXO F 08/06/88 OPEN ST 53 201040

3 130034 ELIMA TIGGA F 11/05/83 OPEN ST 48 201034

4 130007 ANJELA LAKRA F 13/09/88 OPEN ST 45 201121

5 130077 PRATIBHA MINZ F 07/07/88 OPEN ST 44 201071

6 130071 NAYA SALEN BARA F 01/01/82 OPEN ST 43 201154

7 130127 ORIBHA XESS F 04/09/89 OPEN ST 43 201076

8 130087 RESHMA EKKA F 18/08/87 OPEN ST 42 201033

9 130088 RESHMA MINZ F 19/10/86 OPEN ST 41 201175

10 130101 SHIKHA TIRKEY F 30/09/88 OPEN ST 40 201014

11 130054 KUNDAN KHALKHO F 23/10/86 OPEN ST 39 201153

12 130016 ARIMA WALER NETAM F 13/05/88 OPEN ST 38 201125

13 130095 SHAMA ARCHANA MINZ F 16/09/87 OPEN ST 37 201019

14 130081 PRIYAVANDANA KERKETTA F 02/10/88 OPEN ST 37 201178

15 130017 ARUNA TOPPO F 23/07/87 OPEN ST 35 201176

16 130079 PRITI JOSE XESS F 07/03/84 OPEN ST 33 201169

17 130014 ARCHANA DAS F 11/05/87 OPEN ST 32 201079
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1 130123 VINODANI CHANDRAKAR F 28/09/80 INSERVICE OBC 55 201151

2 130121 UMA PANDEY F 24/12/85 INSERVICE UR 52 201147

3 130119 THEYAMMA P.T. F 11/05/62 INSERVICE UR 43 201016

4 130069 N. SHARDA DEVI F 18/08/81 INSERVICE UR 43 201063

5 130066 MINAKSHI TANDEKAR F 06/04/82 INSERVICE UR 43 201069

6 130022 CHANDRAKIRAN OGER F 27/08/78 INSERVICE OBC 35 201134

7 130080 PRIYANKA GOSAI F 26/11/86 INSERVICE SC 34 201009

8 130015 ARCHANA GOSAI F 14/07/82 INSERVICE SC 32 201008
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1 130121 UMA PANDEY F 24/12/85 INSERVICE UR 52 201147

2 130119 THEYAMMA P.T. F 11/05/62 INSERVICE UR 43 201016

3 130069 N. SHARDA DEVI F 18/08/81 INSERVICE UR 43 201063

4 130066 MINAKSHI TANDEKAR F 06/04/82 INSERVICE UR 43 201069
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1 130123 VINODANI CHANDRAKAR F 28/09/80 INSERVICE OBC 55 201151

2 130022 CHANDRAKIRAN OGER F 27/08/78 INSERVICE OBC 35 201134
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1 130080 PRIYANKA GOSAI F 26/11/86 INSERVICE SC 34 201009

2 130015 ARCHANA GOSAI F 14/07/82 INSERVICE SC 32 201008
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